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(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Do""” /"'l K/ICWC/

Office sought or ballot question é% ( ?g eener/ U wred Z District

Type of \/ Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report Campaign committee report o
Assoaatuon or corporation report T 7//5 th /zq /z 2
Final report = 7.

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these ibutions.
&0 2o
CASH S — TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S / ?S
IN-KIND T
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ?7é ?E
&
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date, o Purpose Amount
715/ 22| Fostnge 232.00 jkanel
/(9722 | Lostage /302

Z/Li/LL [udio Me $45/r§ 00 <

TOTAL /;0 /2%

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
A TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. __|

Signature Dat

Printed Name’DOAJA/Q/ME&(JC/ Telephonﬁ'?gﬁ 8377 Email (if available) JJK/]&J'@ qm// cort.

adiress /8T L Joddllocncd DNU‘&, fed af/ur M4 ssp¢L




Campaign Contributions for August 9th Special Election for Candidate Donald Kliewer

Contributor Address City State Zip Date
Donald Kliewer 1851 Woodland Drive Red Wing MN 55066 7/8/2022
Al Quarnstrom 6211 Westwood Hills Drive Welch MN 55089 6/28/2022
Paul Cardinal P.O.Box 321 Red Wing MN 55066 7/17/2022
Donald Falk 1725 W 4th St. Red Wing MN 55066 7/8/2022
Tom Drazkoski 901 Central Avenue Red Wing MN 55066 7/12/2022
Cash
Cash
Total

Amount
$806.60
$600.00
$200.00
$100.00
$232.00

$20.00
$50.00

$2,008.60

As of 7/29/2022

(loan)

In kind ( stamps )



Campaign Expenses

Expenditure

City of Red Wing

Cross & Oberlie (Politicallawnsigns.com)
Godaddy (website domain)

Print Place

Envelopes

Postage

Postage

KWNG Radio

As of 7/29/2022

Date

5/27/2022
6/28/2022
6/15/2022
6/23/2022
7/11/2022
7/15/2022
7/19/2022
7/22/2022

Purpose

Filing Fee

Lawn Signs (100)

Website (www.donaldkliewer.com)
Door Hangers (1000)

Envelopes (1000)

Postage

Postage

Radio Messaging

Cost
$5.00
$549.86
$40.34
$158.52
$57.88
$232.00
$180.00
$600.00

$1,823.60

(loan)
(loan)
(loan)
(loan)
(loan)

(loan)

How paid

Cash

Kliewer Credit Card
Kliewer Credit Card
Kliewer Credit Card
Kliewer Credit Card
(In kind)

Kliewer Credit Card
Check



