

**CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT** (All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation Down 1d Kliewer Office sought or ballot question District Candidate report Type of Period of time covered by report: report Campaign committee report from 7/15 to 7/29 /22 Association or corporation report Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND **CASH** IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED **DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date **Amount** 232.00 INKIND TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement	Arrala / Newer	7/29/2027_
_	Signature	Date
Printed Name DONAID KIRWEY	Telephon 65/-380 8377 Email (if	available) dolkhowere amail, com
Address 1851 Woodland Dri	ve. Red WINK MN 5500	6
	) 17	

## Campaign Contributions for August 9th Special Election for Candidate Donald Kliewer

As of 7/29/2022

Contributor	Address	City	State	Zip	Date	Amount	
Donald Kliewer	1851 Woodland Drive	Red Wing	MN	55066	7/8/2022	\$806.60	(loan)
Al Quarnstrom	6211 Westwood Hills Drive	Welch	MN	55089	6/28/2022	\$600.00	•
Paul Cardinal	P.O. Box 321	Red Wing	MN	55066	7/17/2022	\$200.00	
Donald Falk	1725 W 4th St.	Red Wing	MN	55066	7/8/2022	\$100.00	
Tom Drazkoski	901 Central Avenue	Red Wing	MN	55066	7/12/2022	\$232.00	In kind ( stamps )
Cash Cash						\$20.00 \$50.00	

Total

\$2,008.60

## **Campaign Expenses**

As of 7/29/2022

Expenditure	Date	Purpose	Cost	How paid
City of Red Wing	5/27/2022	Filing Fee	\$5.00 (loan)	Cash
Cross & Oberlie (Politicallawnsigns.com)	6/28/2022	Lawn Signs (100)	\$549.86 (loan)	Kliewer Credit Card
Godaddy (website domain)	6/15/2022	Website (www.donaldkliewer.com)	\$40.34 (loan)	Kliewer Credit Card
Print Place	6/23/2022	Door Hangers (1000)	\$158.52 (loan)	Kliewer Credit Card
Envelopes	7/11/2022	Envelopes (1000)	\$57.88 (loan)	Kliewer Credit Card
Postage	7/15/2022	Postage	\$232.00	(In kind)
Postage	7/19/2022	Postage	\$180.00 (loan)	Kliewer Credit Card
KWNG Radio	7/22/2022	Radio Messaging	\$600.00	Check

\$1,823.60